
着順 № 氏　名 部門 タイム 部門順位

1 5406 窪寺 義幸 G.５ｋｍ男子 18:06 1

2 5421 小島 和彦 G.５ｋｍ男子 18:22 2

3 5005 高島 夕海 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:25 1

4 5016 岡部　広法 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:52 2

5 5003 烏田 達也 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:38 3

6 5020 出田　優斗 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:56 4

7 5008 押田 煌輝 F.５ｋｍ男子 20:24 5

8 5015 深野　快正 F.５ｋｍ男子 20:46 6

9 5412 烏田 信二 G.５ｋｍ男子 20:51 3

10 5001 遠矢 武尊 F.５ｋｍ男子 21:21 7

11 5014 深野　優正 F.５ｋｍ男子 21:27 8

12 5721 伊藤　凛音 I.５ｋｍ女子 21:30 1

13 5415 猪瀬 誉 G.５ｋｍ男子 21:42 4

14 5433 前田　明徳 G.５ｋｍ男子 21:53 5

15 5413 伊藤 広裕 G.５ｋｍ男子 21:59 6

16 5419 遠山 勝彦 G.５ｋｍ男子 22:07 7

17 5417 石井 威 G.５ｋｍ男子 22:08 8

18 5007 篠原 章浩 F.５ｋｍ男子 22:48 9

19 5002 下村 祐樹 F.５ｋｍ男子 22:58 10

20 5018 田村　直幸 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:05 11

21 5422 山浦 秀和 G.５ｋｍ男子 23:34 9

22 5012 中島　健 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:38 12

23 5408 戸倉 房之 G.５ｋｍ男子 23:57 10

24 5702 佐藤 静世 I.５ｋｍ女子 24:13 2

25 5712 徳永 遥 I.５ｋｍ女子 24:20 3

26 5403 大胡 満慎 G.５ｋｍ男子 24:28 11

27 5711 塚本 早千帆 I.５ｋｍ女子 24:43 4

28 5423 山田 健 G.５ｋｍ男子 24:57 12

29 5701 遠矢 悠佳子 I.５ｋｍ女子 25:24 5

30 5004 大熊 邦幸 F.５ｋｍ男子 25:40 13

31 5006 三上 雅也 F.５ｋｍ男子 26:09 14

32 5424 押田 輝仁 G.５ｋｍ男子 26:46 13

33 5425 上田 桂太郎 G.５ｋｍ男子 26:52 14

34 5411 森野 哲 G.５ｋｍ男子 26:56 15

35 5009 リ　ムハク F.５ｋｍ男子 27:01 15

36 5402 川添 英生 G.５ｋｍ男子 27:02 16

37 5432 市埜　順也 G.５ｋｍ男子 27:16 17

38 5405 下村 貢一 G.５ｋｍ男子 27:33 18

39 5410 小藤 昌志 G.５ｋｍ男子 28:35 19

40 5603 小笠原　淳 H.５ｋｍ男子 28:56 1

41 5401 青木 剛 G.５ｋｍ男子 29:13 20

42 5010 棚田　謙太郎 F.５ｋｍ男子 29:53 16

43 5601 内村 倫康 H.５ｋｍ男子 29:55 2

44 5429 奥田　典生 G.５ｋｍ男子 30:04 21

45 5428 笹本　康弘 G.５ｋｍ男子 30:11 22

46 5414 佐野 克昌 G.５ｋｍ男子 31:07 23

47 5404 尾崎 高志 G.５ｋｍ男子 31:47 24

       *****    ５ｋｍ総合   ***** 
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48 5435 柏崎　道穂 G.５ｋｍ男子 31:49 25

49 5705 平田 陽子 I.５ｋｍ女子 32:00 6

50 5420 柴 博昭 G.５ｋｍ男子 32:09 26

51 5416 佐藤 有 G.５ｋｍ男子 32:11 27

52 5707 長谷川 寿美子 I.５ｋｍ女子 32:14 7

53 5716 増子　保子 I.５ｋｍ女子 33:00 8

54 5709 鈴木 りさ子 I.５ｋｍ女子 33:19 9

55 5719 岩城　順子 I.５ｋｍ女子 34:04 10

56 5717 波田野　悦子 I.５ｋｍ女子 34:12 11

57 5019 原　　周平 F.５ｋｍ男子 34:24 17

58 5431 吉川　勝徳 G.５ｋｍ男子 34:54 28

59 5710 倉世古 晶子 I.５ｋｍ女子 35:27 12

60 5418 中島 圭貴 G.５ｋｍ男子 35:29 29

61 5426 嵯峨山　健 G.５ｋｍ男子 35:33 30

62 5718 八ッ橋　年子 I.５ｋｍ女子 36:24 13

63 5713 徳田 淳子 I.５ｋｍ女子 36:44 14

64 5714 中川 麻希子 I.５ｋｍ女子 37:38 15

65 5715 倉内 真美 I.５ｋｍ女子 39:31 16

66 5604 水田　昌徳 H.５ｋｍ男子 40:29 3

67 5720 秀徳　京子 I.５ｋｍ女子 40:45 17

68 5708 大沢 薫 I.５ｋｍ女子 41:14 18

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 5005 高島 夕海 18:25 3

2 5016 岡部　広法 18:52 4

3 5003 烏田 達也 19:38 5

4 5020 出田　優斗 19:56 6

5 5008 押田 煌輝 20:24 7

6 5015 深野　快正 20:46 8

7 5001 遠矢 武尊 21:21 10

8 5014 深野　優正 21:27 11

9 5007 篠原 章浩 22:48 18

10 5002 下村 祐樹 22:58 19

11 5018 田村　直幸 23:05 20

12 5012 中島　健 23:38 22

13 5004 大熊 邦幸 25:40 30

14 5006 三上 雅也 26:09 31

15 5009 リ　ムハク 27:01 35

16 5010 棚田　謙太郎 29:53 42

17 5019 原　　周平 34:24 57

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 5406 窪寺 義幸 18:06 1

2 5421 小島 和彦 18:22 2

3 5412 烏田 信二 20:51 9

4 5415 猪瀬 誉 21:42 13

5 5433 前田　明徳 21:53 14

6 5413 伊藤 広裕 21:59 15

５ｋｍクラス別記録

*****    ５ｋｍＦクラス   ***** 
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7 5419 遠山 勝彦 22:07 16

8 5417 石井 威 22:08 17

9 5422 山浦 秀和 23:34 21

10 5408 戸倉 房之 23:57 23

11 5403 大胡 満慎 24:28 26

12 5423 山田 健 24:57 28

13 5424 押田 輝仁 26:46 32

14 5425 上田 桂太郎 26:52 33

15 5411 森野 哲 26:56 34

16 5402 川添 英生 27:02 36

17 5432 市埜　順也 27:16 37

18 5405 下村 貢一 27:33 38

19 5410 小藤 昌志 28:35 39

20 5401 青木 剛 29:13 41

21 5429 奥田　典生 30:04 44

22 5428 笹本　康弘 30:11 45

23 5414 佐野 克昌 31:07 46

24 5404 尾崎 高志 31:47 47

25 5435 柏崎　道穂 31:49 48

26 5420 柴 博昭 32:09 50

27 5416 佐藤 有 32:11 51

28 5431 吉川　勝徳 34:54 58

29 5418 中島 圭貴 35:29 60

30 5426 嵯峨山　健 35:33 61

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 5603 小笠原　淳 28:56 40

2 5601 内村 倫康 29:55 43

3 5604 水田　昌徳 40:29 66

着順 № 氏　名 タイム 総合順位

1 5721 伊藤　凛音 21:30 12

2 5702 佐藤 静世 24:13 24

3 5712 徳永 遥 24:20 25

4 5711 塚本 早千帆 24:43 27

5 5701 遠矢 悠佳子 25:24 29

6 5705 平田 陽子 32:00 49

7 5707 長谷川 寿美子 32:14 52

8 5716 増子　保子 33:00 53

9 5709 鈴木 りさ子 33:19 54

10 5719 岩城　順子 34:04 55

11 5717 波田野　悦子 34:12 56

12 5710 倉世古 晶子 35:27 59

13 5718 八ッ橋　年子 36:24 62

14 5713 徳田 淳子 36:44 63

15 5714 中川 麻希子 37:38 64

16 5715 倉内 真美 39:31 65

17 5720 秀徳　京子 40:45 67

18 5708 大沢 薫 41:14 68

*****    ５ｋｍＨクラス   ***** 
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